
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

Thursday  
January 9, 2020 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

Larceny/Theft 20011733 1/8/2020 // 1:06 PM Buttermilk Rd 
Cottondale, AL  

Firearms 
 

$600.00 

Theft of Property 
(Motor Vehicle) 

20011732 1/8/2020 // 1:30 PM Tidewater St 
Cottondale, AL  

Automobile 
Tools-Power/Hand 

Radio/TV/VCR 
Computer 
Jewelry 

Purse/Wallet 
Other 

Household 
 
 

$5,000.00 
$4,000.00 
$500.00 
$500.00 

$8,500.00 
$2,000.00 
$320.00 

$1,000.00 

UB/E Vehicle 20011699 1/8/2020 // 9:05 AM 
 

Prude Mill Rd 
Cottondale, AL  

Currency/Notes 
Other 

$40.00 
$63.00 

Poss. of Burglar Tools 20011491 1/8/2020 // 8:13 AM Lock 17 Rd 
Brookwood, AL  

N/A N/A 

 
 


